Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): slutload.com, abum.com, livedump.com, humordump.com	
Address of Service Provider: 3 Pinehurst Lar	ne, Minesing, Ontario LOL 1Y2 Canada
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: _	Lawrence G. Walters, Esquire
	thich Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box re it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
Felephone Number of Designated Age	nt: (407) 975-9150
Facsimile Number of Designated Agen	t: (407) 774-6151
Email Address of Designated Agent: dr	nca@slutload.com
<u> </u>	mended, by Service Provider Name and Filing in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright
	gignating Service Provider: Date: 06/07/2012
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lawrence	ce G. Walters. Esquire

160410700

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

Received
JUN 1 3 2012
Copyright Office